
RGVGCA/LOS FRESNOS INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Weslaco A 317 - 321 = 638 1 Adam Segura (Weslaco A) 79 - 75 = 154

2 Harlingen High 354 - 360 = 714 2 Nick Luna (Weslaco A) 75 - 80 = 155

3 Los Fresnos 386 - 375 = 761 3 Zach Nittler (Weslaco B) 79 - 76 = 155

4 San Benito 393 - 371 = 764 4 Hayden Swinnea (Harlingen High) 83 - 79 = 162

5 Brownsville Hanna 391 - 391 = 782 5 A.J. Rincones (Harlingen High) 82 - 82 = 164

6 Weslaco B NS - 349 = NT 6 Levi Nittler (Weslaco A) 81 - 85 = 166

7 Brownsville Lopez 550 - NS = NT 7 Mikey Fuentes (Weslaco A) 86 - 81 = 167

8 Jay Gomez (Los Fresnos) 89 - 79 = 168

9 Jared Diaz (Weslaco A) 82 - 87 = 169

10 Marco Garza (Los Fresnos) 85 - 87 = 172

Date:  September 13-14, 2024 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  33 players

Course:  Treasure Hills GC (Harlingen, Tx)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Warm   82°   8 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Warm   84°   8 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

0 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

NONE



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

7 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Weslaco A 2nd Harlingen High

6 Levi Nittler 81 - 85 = 166 5 A.J. Rincones 82 - 82 = 164

2 Nick Luna 75 - 80 = 155 12 Patricio Garza 86 - 90 = 176

1 Adam Segura 79 - 75 = 154 4 Hayden Swinnea 83 - 79 = 162

9 Jared Diaz 82 - 87 = 169 22 Ashton Canales 103 - 112 = 215

7 Mikey Fuentes 86 - 81 = 167 23 Luis Rodriguez 107 - 109 = 216

TEAM TOTAL:  317 - 321 = 638 TEAM TOTAL:  354 - 360 = 714

3rd Los Fresnos 4th San Benito

8 Jay Gomez 89 - 79 = 168 18 Ryan Lugo 105 - 88 = 193

10 Marco Garza 85 - 87 = 172 14 Raul Melendez 87 - 91 = 178

19 Sebastian Paez 99 - 101 = 200 15 Joseph Tamez 99 - 86 = 185

28 Joaquin Martinez 119 - 116 = 235 21 Mario Landin 102 - 109 = 211

25 Nestor Rodriguez 113 - 108 = 221 25 Christian Gamez 115 - 106 = 221

TEAM TOTAL:  386 - 375 = 761 TEAM TOTAL:  393 - 371 = 764

5th Brownsville Hanna 6th Weslaco B

12 Alec Medellin 87 - 89 = 176 3 Zack Nittler 79 - 76 = 155

dnf Seb Escamilla 90 - NS = NT 11 Zeke Aldrete 90 - 85 = 175

17 Asiah Ruvalcaba 99 - 90 = 189 15 Jason Meza 95 - 90 = 185

27 Romulo Atkinson 115 - 110 = 225 dnf Abraham Martinez NS - 98 = NT

24 Ari Hernandez 116 - 102 = 218

TEAM TOTAL:  391 - 391 = 782 TEAM TOTAL:  NS - 349 = NT

7th Brownsville Lopez

20 Abraham Castillo 108 - 100 = 208

29 Fernando Cano 134 - 142 = 276

30 Dylan Rodriguez 159 - 148 = 307

dnf Juan Olvera 149 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  550 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Adam Segura Weslaco A 79 75 154

2 Nick Luna Weslaco A 75 80 155

3 Zack Nittler Weslaco B 79 76 155

4 Hayden Swinnea Harlingen High 83 79 162

5 A.J. Rincones Harlingen High 82 82 164

6 Levi Nittler Weslaco A 81 85 166

7 Mikey Fuentes Weslaco A 86 81 167

8 Jay Gomez Los Fresnos 89 79 168

9 Jared Diaz Weslaco A 82 87 169

10 Marco Garza Los Fresnos 85 87 172

11 Zeke Aldrete Weslaco B 90 85 175

12 Patricio Garza Harlingen High 86 90 176

Alec Medellin Brownsville Hanna 87 89 176

14 Raul Melendez San Benito 87 91 178

15 Joseph Tamez San Benito 99 86 185

Jason Meza Weslaco B 95 90 185

17 Asiah Ruvalcaba Brownsville Hanna 99 90 189

18 Ryan Lugo San Benito 105 88 193

19 Sebastian Paez Los Fresnos 99 101 200

20 Abraham Castillo Brownsville Lopez 108 100 208

21 Mario Landin San Benito 102 109 211

22 Ashton Canales Harlingen High 103 112 215

23 Luis Rodriguez Harlingen High 107 109 216

24 Ari Hernandez Brownsville Hanna 116 102 218

25 Nestor Rodriguez Los Fresnos 113 108 221

Christian Gamez San Benito 115 106 221

27 Romulo Atkinson Brownsville Hanna 115 110 225

28 Joaquin Martinez Los Fresnos 119 116 235

29 Fernando Cano Brownsville Lopez 134 142 276

30 Dylan Rodriguez Brownsville Lopez 159 148 307

dnf Seb Escamilla Brownsville Hanna 90 NS NT

dnf Abraham Martinez Weslaco B NS 98 NT

dnf Juan Olvera Brownsville Lopez 149 NS NT


